Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Test and Inspection
1
© 2002-2022, AFL, all rights reserved. 1592, Revision 4, 16.02.22
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOCIS WiFi2 is an ergonomic Fibre Optic Connector Inspection System that, when
paired with an iOS or Android smart device, provides fast and accurate IEC/IPC/AT&T

Probe WiFi Not Connected – 5 minutes
AC Charger Voltage, Frequency,
Current
100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5VDC, 2A
Charger Jack 0.9 x 3.2 mm barrel, center (tip) positive
Size (Max Diameter x Length) Ø 40 x 226 mm (Ø 1.6 x 8.9 in)
Weight 150 g (5.3 oz)
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating Temperature 0 to +50 °C, 95% RH, non-condensing
Storage Temperature -40 to +70 °C, 95% RH, non-condensing
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-SC
FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-FC
ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ST
LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-LC
Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U25
Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U125
SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ASC
FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-AFC
LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ALC
Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A25
Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A125
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm FFLX-01-EXTS46
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm: FFLX-01-EXTS80
E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-E2K
E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-E2KA
FOCIS WiFi2 Adapter Tips (Contact AFL for adapter tips for other connector types)
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140